Axel Johnson International

Closed Wedge Socket CWS

Intended for attaching of wire rope where switching often occur, e.g. blocks of mobilecranes, or to be able to adjust the length of the wire
rope. See recommended assembly to get correct results. The wedge socket is delivered complete.

Marking house and wedge: Wire g mm.




Kog ToBapa

121501900172

121502200172

121502600172

121502900172

121503200172

121503600172

121503900172

121504200172

121504800172

121505200172

121505800172

121506400172

121507600172

121508600172

Kogp,

CWS 303

CWS 304

CWS 305

CWS 306

CWS 307

CWS 308

CWS 309

CWS 310

CWS 311

CWS 312

CWS 313

CwWS 314

CWS 315

CWS 316

Rope @ range
mm

18-19
20-22
24-26
27-29
30-32
34-36
37-39
40-42
43-48
49-52
54-58
61-64
72-76

81-86

MBL

40

55

75

90

110

125

150

170

225

280

360

425

460

625

Finish

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Finish

220

225

290

325

360

400

500

600

640

720

775

900

1000

1125

100

225

130

145

160

180

240

310

325

375

400

470

500

550

34

42

50

60

68

68

72

80

90

100

110

120

130

135

40

47

55

70

75

75

80

90

100

110

120

130

150

165

TA

90

110

125

152

165

165

185

210

225

245

265

290

330

360

TL

254

267

340

385

428

468

572

680

730

820

885

1020

1130

1260

Bec
kg

14
22
30
38
49
65

100

150

175

230

300

425

Delivery time
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